
Site Plan SubmissionNORTH ELEVATION 3/32” =1’ 0”

WEST ELEVATION 3/32” =1’ 0”

PARKING NORTH ELEVATION

PARKING WEST ELEVATION

SURFACE AREA (Sq Ft)

SURFACE AREA (Sq Ft)

PERCENT OF NET

PERCENT OF NET

Open Space
Precast Concrete
Pipe Rail
Below Grade

Net

4892
10482
1266
0

16640

29.4 %
63.0 %
7.6 %
0.0 %

Open Space
Precast Concrete
Pipe Rail
Below Grade

Net

6908
10433
1670
1268

20279

34.0%
51.4 %
8.2 %
6.2 %

AP1.0

West and North 
Elevation

Existing Two Franklin Park GarageThree Franklin Park Garage



Site Plan SubmissionSOUTH ELEVATION 3/32” =1’ 0”

EAST ELEVATION 3/32” =1’ 0”

PARKING SOUTH ELEVATION

PARKING EAST ELEVATION

SURFACE AREA (Sq Ft)

SURFACE AREA (Sq Ft)

PERCENT OF NET

PERCENT OF NET

Open Space
Precast Concrete
Pipe Rail
Below Grade

Net

3730
9791
978
448

14947

25.0 %
65.5 %
6.5 %
2.9 %

Open Space
Precast Concrete
Pipe Rail
Below Grade
(GL20) Clear Vision Glass
(GL20s) Clear Vision Spandrel Glass

Net

4051
7048
1001
3569
424
283

16376

24.7 %
43.0 %
6.1 %
21.7 %
2.5 %
1.7 %

AP2.0

East and South  
Elevation

Existing Two Franklin Park Garage Three Franklin Park Garage




